
 
 

                   Peachtree Academy Private School 
                                                  www.PeachtreeAcdemy.com 

                                       770-860-8900 ext. 1006 

               2023-2024 Tuition Fee Schedule 
New Student Application Fee $50.00  
New Student Testing Fee $50.00 
Annual Registration Fee  $190.00  

Annual Matriculation Fee  Due immediately following acceptance.   

Pre-K $170.00 The Matriculation Fee is used to pay for a variety of student fees to 
include (but not limited to): rental of student textbooks and 
curriculum resources; technology fees and software subscriptions, 
STEM instructional materials, computer lab fees; Memberships in 
COGNIA Accreditation, GAPPS, FACTS Tuition Management, 
RenWeb; ITBS testing materials and scoring, yearbook  

Kindergarten – 5th $480.00 

6th – 12th $510.00 

TUITION 
 Annual 

Payment 
10 Monthly 
Payments 

Peachtree Academy uses FACTS Tuition Management for 
their Registration and Matriculation fees, Annual/Monthly 
Tuition Fees, Incidental Fees and Lunch Fees.  Once 
accepted, your FACTS account is accessible through 
RENWEB, our student and family portal.   All login 
information will be provided upon enrollment within your 
acceptance letter.   
 
 
*Middle and High School Academic Scholarships are 
available for NEW students for up to $500 for students who 
are entering Peachtree with A’s and no more than 3 B’s.  

Pre-Kindergarten $5,900 $590 
Kindergarten (Full 
Day) 

$6,900 $690 

1st – 5th  $7,500 $750 
Middle School $9,200* 

 
$870-$920* 

 High School 
ASD & 
International  

$12,000 $1,200 

10% discount for each additional student (not applicable for scholarship recipients) 
 International students and supplemental educational services deemed necessary may incur additional fees up to $3,000. 

Family Name: Grade Tuition Rate Discounts Total 
     
        
     
     

 Total Annual Tuition:  

TUITION POLICY/PAYMENT PLAN OPTIONS 
Peachtree Academy is a non-profit school that depends primarily on tuition paid on behalf of the students.  Two payment plans are 
available, annual and monthly (10 payments). 

● Annual Plan (1 Payment)- Payment of the tuition balance is due by July 1. 
● Monthly Plan  (10 Payments)-  
● July – May - The monthly tuition payment in February 2024 is skipped for accounts who start payments on 7/1 because the 

Registration and Matriculation for the following school year is due that month.   
● August -May for students who enroll after 7/1 – 10 consecutive payments  

ADDITIONAL FEES - Late Payment Fee $40 (All billed transactions) Lunch Fees $3.50 (Per Meal)                                           
Transportation Fee MS/HS $150 (Per Semester) $280 (Full Year) 

Note: I understand this is a full year, financial commitment based on our annual budget since teacher contracts have been 
completed and our financial obligations have been finalized. I understand that enrollment is ongoing annually as part of our 
Evergreen policy. All fees are non-refundable. 
 
Signature of person responsible for payment_________________________________ Date__________  


